4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
635 7580
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1501

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1502

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1509

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.6076
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2585
.0026 .0302
.0903 1.0491
.1946 2.2608
.3904 4.5355
.5340 41.0567
.8030 32.5642
.3099 3.6003
.2414 2.8045
.2349 2.7290
.6121 7.1112
.6076 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.9235
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.4535
.0026 .0328
.0903 1.1396
.1946 2.4560
.3904 4.9271
.5340 44 .6015
.1189 26.7420
.3099 3.9112
.2414 3.0466
.2349 2.9646
.6121 7.7251
.9235 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.6971
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2352
.0026 .0299
.0903 1.0383
.1043 1.1993
.3904 4.4889
.9779 45.7382
.1189 24 .3633
.3099 3.5633
.3297 3.7909
.0903 1.0383
.2414 2.7756
.2349 2.7009
.6121 7.0379
.6971 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

11

13



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1510

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1511

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1512

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.4468
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.3015
.0026 .0308
.0903 1.0690
.1946 2.3038
.3904 4.6219
.9779 47.0936
.1189 25.0852
.3099 3.6688
.3208 3.7979
.2349 2.7809
.6121 7.2466
.4468 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.1260
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.3923
.0026 .0320
.0903 1.1112
.1946 2.3948
.3904 4.8043
.9779 48 .9527
.1189 26.0756
.3099 3.8137
.2349 2.8907
.6121 7.5327
.1260 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.8101
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2066
.0026 .0295
.0903 1.0250
.1946 2.2088
.3904 4.4313
.9779 45.1516
.8030 31.8158
.3099 3.5176
.2349 2.6663
.6121 6.9475
.8101 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11

10

10



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1516

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 159
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1517

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 159
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1518

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 157-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 7.3876
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.6314
.0026 .0352
.0903 1.2223
.1946 2.6341
.3904 5.2845
.9187 39.5081
.1189 28.6818
.3099 4.1949
.3208 4.3424
.2349 3.1797
.6121 8.2856
.3876 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.3082
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.6600
.0026 .0356
.0903 1.2356
.1946 2.6628
.3904 5.3419
.9187 39.9373
.1189 28.9935
.3099 4.2404
.2414 3.3031
.2349 3.2142
.6121 8.3756
.3082 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.3034
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.3412
.0026 .0313
.0903 1.0875
.1946 2.3436
.3904 4.7017
.9139 47.1361
.1189 25.5185
.3099 3.7322
.2414 2.9072
.2349 2.8290
.6121 7.3717
.3034 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

11

11



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
635 7580
655 7860
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1519

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1520

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1521

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 9.3812
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.0722
.0026 .0277
.0903 .9626
.1043 1.1118
.3904 4.1615
.9779 42.4029
.8030 29.8789
.3099 3.3034
.3297 3.5145
.0903 .9626
.2414 2.5732
.2349 2.5039
.6121 6.5248
.3812 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.3674
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.3233
.0026 .0311
.0903 1.0792
.1946 2.3257
.3904 4.6657
.9779 47.5405
.1189 25.3233
.3099 3.7037
.2414 2.8850
.2349 2.8073
.6121 7.3152
.3674 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 9.0515
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.1477
.0026 .0287
.0903 .9976
.1946 2.1499
.3904 4.3131
.9779 43.9474
.8030 30.9672
.3099 3.4237
.2414 2.6670
.2349 2.5951
.6121 6.7626
.0515 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

13

11

11



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
614 7180
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
614 7180
640 7700
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1524

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 86
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1525

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 86
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1526

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

N

N W

TOTAL RATE 10.6351
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 1.8279
.0026 .0244
.0903 .8491
.1043 .9807
.4793 42.1181
.8030 26.3561
.3099 2.9139
.0861 .8096
.1714 11.0145
.0903 .8491
.4700 4.4193
.2214 2.0818
.6121 5.7555
.6351 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 9.9510
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 1.9536
.0026 .0261
.0903 .9074
.1043 1.0481
.4793 45.0136
.1189 21.2933
.3099 3.1143
.0861 .8652
.1714 11.7717
.0903 .9074
.4700 4.7231
.2214 2.2249
.6121 6.1513
.9510 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.2532
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.3555
.0026 .0315
.0903 1.0941
.1043 1.2638
.3904 4.7303
.5340 42.8198
.1189 25.6737
.3099 3.7549
.3297 3.9948
.0903 1.0941
.2414 2.9249
.2349 2.8462
.6121 7.4164
.2532 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

13

13

13



4/07/17 2016 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1527 TOTAL RATE 9.6637
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 2.0117
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0269
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 .9344
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.0793
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 3.9779 41.1633
635 7580 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204 2.8030 29.0055
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 3.2068
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0861 .8910
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.1714 12.1217
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0903 .9344
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2214 2.2910
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 6.3340
TOTALS 9.6637 * 100.0000 =* 12
TAX CODE 1531 TOTAL RATE 9.9051
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 1.9626
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0262
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 .9117
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.0530
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 3.9779 40.1601
635 7580 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204 2.8030 28.2986
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 3.1287
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0861 .8692
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.1714 11.8262
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0903 .9117
906 3680 N LENX COMM PARK DIST .2414 2.4371
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2214 2.2352
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 6.1797
TOTALS 9.9051 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 1532 TOTAL RATE 9.2210
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 2.1082
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0282
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 .9793
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.1311
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 3.9779 43.1396
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1189 22.9791
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 3.3608
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0861 .9337
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.1714 12.7036
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0903 .9793
906 3680 N LENX COMM PARK DIST .2414 2.6179
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2214 2.4010
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 6.6382
TOTALS 9.2210 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
905 3440
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
612 7140
635 7580
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1533

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
JOLIET PARK DISTRICT
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1534

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1535

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

N W

TOTAL RATE 8.9257
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.1780
.0026 .0291
.0903 1.0117
.1043 1.1685
.3904 4.3739
.9779 44 .5668
.1189 23.7393
.3099 3.4720
.3297 3.6938
.0903 1.0117
.4700 5.2657
.2349 2.6317
.6121 6.8578
.9257 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9373
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.1752
.0026 .0291
.0903 1.0104
.1043 1.1670
.3904 4.3682
.5340 39.5421
.8030 31.3629
.3099 3.4675
.3297 3.6890
.0903 1.0104
.2414 2.7010
.2349 2.6283
.6121 6.8489
.9373 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.7000
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2345
.0026 .0299
.0903 1.0379
.1043 1.1989
.3904 4.4874
.9779 45.7230
.1189 24 .3552
.3099 3.5621
.2532 2.9103
.0903 1.0379
.3208 3.6874
.2349 2.7000
.6121 7.0355
.7000 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

13

13



4/07/17 2016 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1540 TOTAL RATE 9.4496
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 2.0572
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0275
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 . 9556
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.1038
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 3.9779 42.0960
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1189 22.4232
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 3.2795
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0861 .9111
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.1714 12.3963
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0903 . 9556
905 3440 JOLIET PARK DISTRICT .4700 4.9738
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2214 2.3430
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 6.4774
TOTALS 9.4496 * 100.0000 =* 13
TAX CODE 1556 TOTAL RATE 8.9796
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 2.1649
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0290
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 1.0056
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.1615
625 7360 SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 3.9779 44 .2993
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1189 23.5968
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 3.4512
735 6333 CITY OF JOLIET FIRE .0861 .9588
819 6330 CITY OF JOLIET 1.1714 13.0451
820 6331 CITY JOLIET RD & BR .0903 1.0056
921 6332 CITY JOLIET PUB LIB .2214 2.4656
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 6.8166
TOTALS 8.9796 * 100.0000 =* 12
TAX CODE 1557 TOTAL RATE 7.6408
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1944 2.5442
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0026 .0340
315 1560 N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS .0903 1.1818
316 1561 N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS .1043 1.3650
413 2540 NEW LENOX FIRE DIST .3904 5.1094
627 7400 SCHOOL DISTRICT 159 2.9187 38.1989
640 7700 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210 2.1189 27.7314
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3099 4.0559
825 6480 VILLAGE OF MOKENA .2532 3.3138
826 6481 VIL MOKENA RD & BR .0903 1.1818
904 3600 MOKENA COMM PARK DIST .3208 4.1985
954 4400 NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY .2349 3.0743
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6121 8.0110
TOTALS 7.6408 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
904 3600
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
887 6310
888 6311
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
612 7140
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
906 3680
921 6332
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1558

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
MOKENA COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1559

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF HOMER GLEN
VIL HOMER GLEN RD BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1560

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 81
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 204
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF JOLIET FIRE
CITY OF JOLIET
CITY JOLIET RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
CITY JOLIET PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8.7765

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1944 2.2150

.0026 .0296

.0903 1.0289

.1043 1.1884

.3904 4.4482

.9779 45.3244

.1189 24.1429

.3099 3.5310

.3297 3.7566

.0903 1.0289

.3208 3.6552

.2349 2.6765

.6121 6.9744

.7765 * 100.0000 =* 13
TOTAL RATE 8.3674

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1944 2.3233

.0026 .0311

.0903 1.0792

.1043 1.2465

.3904 4.6657

.9779 47.5405

.1189 25.3233

.3099 3.7037

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0903 1.0792

.2414 2.8850

.2349 2.8073

.6121 7.3152

.3674 * 100.0000 =* 13
TOTAL RATE 9.4612

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1944 2.0547

.0026 .0275

.0903 .9544

.1043 1.1024

.5340 37.3526

.8030 29.6263

.3099 3.2755

.0861 .9100

.1714 12.3811

.0903 .9544

.2414 2.5515

.2214 2.3401

.6121 6.4695

.4612 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/07/17

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
758 5378
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
315 1560
316 1561
413 2540
625 7360
640 7700
655 7860
763 5379
829 6570
830 6571
906 3680
954 4400
999 0010

2016 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1561

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 157-C
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1562

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL NEW LENOX SSA 1
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

1563

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
N LENX TWP TOWN FUNDS
N LENX TWP ROAD FUNDS
NEW LENOX FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 122
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 210
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
NEW LENOX SSA-LAR RD
VILLAGE NEW LENOX
VIL NEW LENOX RD & BR
N LENX COMM PARK DIST
NEW LENOX PUB LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

122

TOTALS 131

TOTAL RATE 8.6331
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2518
.0026 .0301
.0903 1.0460
.1043 1.2081
.3904 4.5221
.9139 45.3360
.1189 24 .5439
.3099 3.5897
.3297 3.8190
.0903 1.0460
.2414 2.7962
.2349 2.7209
.6121 7.0902
.6331 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.8019
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 2.2086
.0026 .0295
.0903 1.0259
.1043 1.1850
.3904 4.4354
.9779 45.1937
.1189 24.0732
.3099 3.5208
.1048 1.1907
.3297 3.7458
.0903 1.0259
.2414 2.7426
.2349 2.6687
.6121 6.9542
.8019 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 131.1805
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1944 .1482
.0026 .0020
.0903 .0688
.1043 .0795
.3904 .2976
.9779 3.0324
.1189 1.6153
.3099 .2362
.4834 93.3701
.3297 .2513
.0903 .0688
.2414 .1840
.2349 .1791
.6121 .4667
.1805 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

13

14

14



